Alum
inum
Polym
erCaps
729
Location of
Capacitor Solder Pad
øD B

Part No.
Value
(µF) 10050101
Price Each
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
Rated Ripple (mArms)
100k-300kHz -
55°C~+105°C
Max ESR
(MΩ) @ 20°C
100kHZPWCBALøD
Case
Code
Case Dimensions: mm
2.5 Volts
661-PXA2.5VC221MF APXA2R5ARA221MF55G 220 F55 6.3 5.2 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 25 2500 1.17 .997 .847 .735
661-PXA2.5VC561M APXA2R5ARA561MH70G 560 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 23 3100 1.46 1.03 .928 .846
661-PXA2.5VC102M APXA2R5ARA102MJ80G 1000 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 19 4240 2.00 1.85 1.72 1.61
4 Volts
661-PXA4VC101MF APXA4R0ARA101MF55G 100 F55 6.3 5.2 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 26 2450 1.17 1.00 .851 .738
661-PXA4VC221M APXA4R0ARA221MH70G 220 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 25 3020 1.74 1.48 1.27 1.09
661-PXA4VC331M APXA4R0ARA331MH70G 330 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 25 3020 1.46 1.03 .928 .846
661-PXA4VC471M APXA4R0ARA471MJ80G 470 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 20 4130 2.61 2.22 1.88 1.63
661-PXA4VC681M APXA4R0ARA681MJ80G 680 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 20 4130 1.42 1.21 1.03 .89
661-PXA4VC122M APXA4R0ARA122MJC0G 1200 JC0 10 12.2 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 10 5500 2.06 1.63 1.58 1.51
6.3 Volts
661-PXA6.3VC68RM APXA6R3ARA680MF60G 68 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 27 2400 1.85 1.57 1.34 1.16
661-PXA6.3VC82RM APXA6R3ARA820MF60G 82 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 27 2400 1.17 .99 .854 .737
661-PXA6.3VC101M APXA6R3ARA101MF60G 100 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 27 2400 1.18 1.00 .856 .738
661-PXA6.3VC121M APXA6R3ARA121MF60G 120 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 27 2400 1.17 1.00 .85 .738
661-PXA6.3VC151M APXA6R3ARA151MH70G 150 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 25 3020 1.00 .85 .73 .63
661-PXA6.3VC221M APXA6R3ARA221MH70G 220 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 25 3020 1.47 1.25 1.07 .92
661-PXA6.3VC331M APXA6R3ARA331MJ80G 330 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 20 4130 1.84 1.36 1.21 1.13
661-PXA6.3VC391M APXA6R3ARA391MHC0G 390 HC0 8 12 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 12 4770 2.09 1.72 1.52 .93
661-PXA6.3VC471M APXA6R3ARA471MJ80G 470 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 20 4130 1.85 1.57 1.34 1.16
661-PXA6.3VC681M APXA6R3ARA681MJC0G 680 JC0 10 12.2 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 10 5500 2.04 1.65 1.48 1.27
661-PXA6.3VC821M APXA6R3ARA821MJC0G 820 JC0 10 12.2 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 10 5500 2.41 1.91 1.74 1.06
10 Volts
661-PXA10VC47RM APXA100ARA470MF60G 47 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 31 2250 2.59 2.10 1.88 1.62
661-PXA10VC56RM APXA100ARA560MF55G 56 F55 6.3 5.2 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 31 2250 .95 .81 .69 .60
661-PXA10VC121M APXA100ARA121MH70G 120 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 27 2800 1.48 1.26 1.08 .93
661-PXA10VC151M APXA100ARA151MH70G 150 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 27 2800 1.79 1.52 1.30 1.12
661-PXA10VC271MH APXA100ARA271MHC0G 270 HC0 8 12 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 14 4420 1.48 1.39 1.20 1.02
661-PXA10VC271M APXA100ARA271MJ80G 270 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 24 3770 2.12 1.68 1.62 1.55
661-PXA10VC331MH APXA100ARA331MHC0G 330 HC0 8 12 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 12 4420 1.48 1.39 1.20 1.02
661-PXA10VC331M APXA100ARA331MJ80G 330 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 24 3770 2.80 2.27 2.03 1.75
661-PXA10VC471M APXA100ARA471MJC0G 470 JC0 10 12.2 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 12 5300 1.25 1.02 .967 .903
661-PXA10VC561M APXA100ARA561MJC0G 560 JC0 10 12.2 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 12 5300 2.40 2.25 1.95 1.65
16 Volts
661-PXA16VC33RM APXA160ARA330MF60G 33 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 37 2050 1.19 1.01 .867 .749
661-PXA16VC39RM APXA160ARA390MF60G 39 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 37 2050 .81 .76 .65 .55
661-PXA16VC82RM APXA160ARA820MH70G 82 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 30 2700 1.81 1.54 1.31 1.13
661-PXA16VC151M APXA160ARA151MJ80G 150 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 26 3430 1.53 1.30 1.06 .885
661-PXA16VC181M APXA160ARA181MJ80G 180 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 26 3430 2.11 1.71 1.53 1.32
661-PXA16VC221M APXA160ARA221MJC0G 220 JC0 10 12.2 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 14 5050 2.20 2.07 1.79 1.35
661-PXA16VC331M APXA160ARA331MJC0G 330 JC0 10 12.2 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 14 5050 2.80 2.27 2.03 1.76
20 Volts
661-PXA20VC22RMF APXA200ARA220MF55G 22 F55 6.3 5.2 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 50 1650 1.02 .87 .74 .64
661-PXA20VC22RM APXA200ARA220MF60G 22 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 50 1650 1.00 .85 .73 .63
661-PXA20VC39RM APXA200ARA390MH70G 39 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 45 2000 1.42 1.20 1.03 .89
661-PXA20VC47RM APXA200ARA470MH70G 47 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 45 2000 1.42 1.20 1.03 .89
661-PXA20VC82RM APXA200ARA820MJ80G 82 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 40 2500 1.50 1.34 1.16 .986
25 Volts
661-PXA25VC10RM APXA250ARA100MF60G 10 F60 6.3 5.7 6.6 6.6 7.2 0.5-0.8 1.9 65 1500 .98 .84 .71 .62
661-PXA25VC22RM APXA250ARA220MH70G 22 H70 8 6.7 8.3 8.3 9 0.7-1.1 3.1 50 1800 1.43 1.21 1.04 .89
661-PXA25VC39RM APXA250ARA390MJ80G 39 J80 10 7.7 10.3 10.3 11 0.7-1.1 4.5 45 2100 2.11 1.80 1.53 1.32
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
HIGH PERFORMANCE
DECOUPLING CAPACITORS
647-F110J476MD3 F110J476MD3 6.3 47 20% D 29.6 20 3.14 2.53 1.91 1.45 1.27
647-F110G107MD3 F110G107MD3 2.5 100 20% D 40 20 3.14 2.53 1.91 1.45 1.27
647-F110E227MD3 F110E227MD3 2.5 220 20% D 55 20 3.50 3.10 1.91 1.45 1.27
647-F110E607MF3 F110E607MF3 2.5 600 20% F 150 5.0 6.37 5.36 3.28 2.65 2.50
647-F110J607MF3 F110J607MF3 6.3 600 20% F 378 5.0 6.37 5.36 3.28 2.65 2.50
647-F110G807MF3 F110G807MF3 2.5 800 20% F 320 5.0 6.37 5.36 3.28 2.65 2.50
647-F110E128MF3 F110E128MF3 2.5 1200 20% F 300 5.0 6.65 6.24 3.42 2.76 2.61
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 5010
Price EachVoltage
(V)